
Your Small-Bar
Should you wish to personalize your in-room minibar, please let us know. 

We would be delighted to tailor our offerings to your preferences.

 15% VAT and 10% service charge are
included All pricing are in Seychelles Rupees

Selection of the moment

Roasted Pistachios 
Caramelized Almonds
Uganda Dark Chocolate 
56% with Almond 
Bagua Mango Passion 

330
330
150 

150

SAVOURY & SWEETS
1500
790
620
750

Moet & Chandon 
Miraval Provence Rose
Fairview Sauvignon Blanc
Clarendelle Rouge 2017

WINEs

Coca Cola
Sprite Fanta
Tonic Water
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Rhubarb
Hibiscus Tonic

110
110
110
130
130
130
130

SODAS BEER
110 Seybrew


