Your Small-Bar

Should you wish to personalize your in-room minibar, please let us know. We would be delighted to tailor our offerings to your preferences.

Selection of the moment

Roasted Pistachios Caramelized Almonds Uganda Dark Chocolate 56% with Almond Bagua Mango Passion	330 330 150	Moet & Chandon Miraval Provence Rose Fairview Sauvignon Blanc Clarendelle Rouge 2017	1500 790 620 750
Uganda Dark Chocolate 56% with Almond	150	Fairview Sauvignon Blanc	620
56% with Almond			
	150	Clarendelle Rouge 2017	750
Bagua Mango Passion	150		
SODAS		BEER	
Coca Cola	110	Seybrew	110
Sprite Fanta	110		
Tonic Water	110		
Ginger Ale	130		
Ginger Beer	130		
Rhubarb	130		
Hibiscus Tonic	130		
Sprite Fanta Tonic Water Ginger Ale Ginger Beer Rhubarb	110 110 130 130 130	Scybiew	



15% VAT and 10% service charge are included All pricing are in Seychelles Rupees

